
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00048

04/01/2
022

ALEXANDER, BETH 
NICOLE Defendant

ALEXANDER, BROCK LESLIE 
vs. ALEXANDER, BETH NICOLE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00048

04/01/2
022

ALEXANDER, BROCK 
LESLIE Plaintiff

ALEXANDER, BROCK LESLIE 
vs. ALEXANDER, BETH NICOLE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00032

04/01/2
022

BARNES, JOSHUA 
D.H. Defendant

STEVENS, TAYLOR M vs. 
BARNES, JOSHUA D.H.

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00149

04/01/2
022

BRYANT, TORI 
LOUISE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRYANT, TORI LOUISE

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00047

04/01/2
022

DARST, DONAVAN 
LEE Defendant

DARST, VELDA R vs. DARST, 
DONAVAN LEE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00047

04/01/2
022

DARST, VELDA R Plaintiff
DARST, VELDA R vs. DARST, 
DONAVAN LEE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00146

04/01/2
022

DEERE, ZINA LILY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEERE, ZINA LILY

LARCENY OF AUTOMOBILE, 
AIRCRAFT OR OTHER MOTOR 
VEHICLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00103

04/01/2
022

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. RUGELEY,
JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00147

04/01/2
022

EAGLE, REX 
CHARLES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EAGLE, REX CHARLES

LARCENY OF AUTOMOBILE, 
AIRCRAFT OR OTHER MOTOR 
VEHICLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00150

04/01/2
022

FLYNN, 
SHERRY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FLYNN, SHERRY

UNLAWFUL INTERCEPTION OF 
ORAL COMMUNICATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00045

04/01/2
022

GOWER, LACY 
RAYLENE Defendant

GOWER, ROBERT LEE JR vs. 
GOWER, LACY RAYLENE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00045

04/01/2
022

GOWER, ROBERT 
LEE Plaintiff

GOWER, ROBERT LEE JR vs. 
GOWER, LACY RAYLENE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00046

04/01/2
022

HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO 
MARTINEZ Defendant

HERNANDEZ, MARTHA 
MARIETTA vs. HERNANDEZ, 
FRANCISCO MARTINEZ

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00046

04/01/2
022

HERNANDEZ, MARTHA 
MARIETTA Plaintiff

HERNANDEZ, MARTHA 
MARIETTA vs. HERNANDEZ, 
FRANCISCO MARTINEZ

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00044

04/01/2
022

HOVESPIAN, SEAN 
MICHAEL Defendant

SCOFIELD, REBECCA N vs. 
HOVESPIAN, SEAN MICHAEL

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00148

04/01/20
22

HUTSON, KENNETH 
RAY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUTSON, KENNETH RAY

CHILD ABUSE AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MR-2022-
00004

04/01/20
22

MISC RECEIPTS-APR Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC 
RECEIPTS-APR

MISCELLANEOUS 
RECEIPTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00103

04/01/20
22

RUGELEY, JAMES Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. RUGELEY, 
JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00044

04/01/20
22

SCOFIELD, REBECCA N Plaintiff
SCOFIELD, REBECCA N vs. 
HOVESPIAN, SEAN MICHAEL

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00032

04/01/20
22

STEVENS, TAYLOR M Plaintiff
STEVENS, TAYLOR M vs. 
BARNES, JOSHUA D.H.

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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